Mega Swim 2024
Kohtla-Jarve, 10.2.2024

Event 1 Women, 1500m Freestyle Open
10.02.2024 - 11:00 Results
Estonian Records 17:10.26 ALBERT, Maria KUK Tampere (FIN) 09.02.2005
Estonian Age Group Records - 17 17:33.51 GURJANOVA, Violanta JOHVI Kohtla-Jarve 11.02.2023
Estonian Age Group Records - 15 17:43.31 VALDMAA, Laura-Liis Tartu 21.10.2018
Estonian Age Group Records - 13 19:02.06 ,
Points: FINA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
2008 and younger
1. BAZANOVA, Ksenia 09  Tuk 17:55.21
100m: 1:03.65 1:03.65 500m: 5:49.44 1:12.68 900m: 10:42.12 1:12.60 1300m: 15:32.40 1:12.25
200m: 2:13.63 1:09.98 600m: 7:03.37 1:13.93 1000m: 11:55.38 1:13.26 1400m: 16:45.37 1:12.97
300m: 3:24.49 1:10.86 700m: 8:16.43 1:13.06 1100m: 13:07.08 1:11.70 1500m: 17:55.21 1:09.84
400m: 4:36.76 1:12.27 800m: 9:29.52 1:13.09 1200m: 14:20.15 1:13.07
2. TANKLER, Sheril 08  Ujumise Spordiklubi 18:21.90
100m: 1:06.74 1:06.74 500m: 5:59.53 1:13.47 900m: 10:57.14 1:14.24 1300m: 15:55.06 1:14.86
200m: 2:19.53 1:12.79 600m: 7:13.63 1:14.10 1000m: 12:11.00 1:13.86 1400m: 17:10.00 1:14.94
300m: 3:32.37 1:12.84 700m: 8:28.01 1:14.38 1100m: 13:25.45 1:14.45 1500m: 18:21.90 1:11.90
400m: 4:46.06 1:13.69 800m: 9:42.90 1:14.89 1200m: 14:40.20 1:14.75
3. PAJU, Karola 08  Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 18:34.66
100m: 1:07.22 1:07.22 500m: 6:04.27 1:15.01 900m: 11:06.69 1:15.99 1300m: 16:08.68 1:15.12
200m: 2:20.51 1:13.29 600m: 7:19.78 1:15.51 1000m: 12:22.37 1:15.68 1400m: 17:23.60 1:14.92
300m: 3:34.54 1:14.03 700m: 8:35.25 1:15.47 1100m: 13:38.09 1:15.72 1500m: 18:34.66 1:11.06
400m: 4:49.26 1:14.72 800m: 9:50.70 1:15.45 1200m: 14:53.56 1:15.47
4. SIBUL, Krete 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi 18:37.59
100m: 1:07.64 1:07.64 500m: 6:06.58 1:15.28 900m: 11:09.02 1:15.13 1300m: 16:11.76 1:15.99
200m: 2:21.52 1:13.88 600m: 7:21.71 1:15.13 1000m: 12:24.61 1:15.59 1400m: 17:27.61 1:15.85
300m: 3:35.70 1:14.18 700m: 8:38.68 1:16.97 1100m: 13:40.09 1:15.48 1500m: 18:37.59 1:09.98
400m: 4:51.30 1:15.60 800m: 9:53.89 1:15.21 1200m: 14:55.77 1:15.68
5. VILBORN, Freya Cornelia 11  Ujumise Spordiklubi 18:57.85
100m: 1:06.85 1:06.85 500m: 6:06.05 1:15.62 900m: 11:13.50 1:17.92 1300m: 16:25.23 1:31.77
200m: 2:20.97 1:14.12 600m: 7:21.76 1:15.71 1000m: 12:26.32 1:12.82 1400m: 17:43.58 1:18.35
300m: 3:35.54 1:14.57 700m: 8:38.50 1:16.74 1100m: 13:41.70 1:15.38 1500m: 18:57.85 1:14.27
400m:; 4:50.43 1:14.89 800m: 9:55.58 1:17.08 1200m: 14:53.46 1:11.76
6. ANNUS, Isabel 08  Ujumise Spordiklubi 19:18.40
100m: 1:08.67 1:08.67 500m: 6:17.95 1:18.12 900m: 11:33.90 1:19.88 1300m: 16:34.92 1:07.77
200m: 2:24.21 1:15.54 600m: 7:36.25 1:18.30 1000m: 12:52.48 1:18.58 1400m: 18:01.91 1:26.99
300m: 3:41.77 1:17.56 700m: 8:55.00 1:18.75 1100m: 14:09.26 1:16.78 1500m: 19:18.40 1:16.49
400m: 4:59.83 1:18.06 800m: 10:14.02 1:19.02 1200m: 15:27.15 1:17.89
7. PAAS, Eliisa 09 Tuk 19:32.15
100m: 1:11.70 1:11.70 500m: 6:27.32 1:18.97 900m: 11:44.07 1:18.88 1300m: 16:58.27 1:18.54
200m: 2:30.40 1:18.70 600m: 7:47.12 1:19.80 1000m: 13:02.51 1:18.44 1400m: 18:16.44 1:18.17
300m: 3:49.17 1:18.77 700m: 9:06.54 1:19.42 1100m: 14:20.98 1:18.47 1500m: 19:32.15 1:15.71
400m; 5:08.35 1:19.18 800m: 10:25.19 1:18.65 1200m: 15:39.73 1:18.75
8. LUISK, Lilii Tereese 11  Kalevi Ujumiskool 19:35.03
100m: 1:13.38 1:13.38 500m: 6:33.29 1:19.96 900m: 11:51.03 1:19.96 1300m: 17:03.08 1:17.90
200m: 2:33.19 1:19.81 600m: 7:54.05 1:20.76 1000m: 13:10.96 1:19.93 1400m: 18:20.45 1:17.37
300m: 3:52.73 1:19.54 700m: 9:12.90 1:18.85 1100m: 14:28.14 1:17.18 1500m: 19:35.03 1:14.58
400m: 5:13.33 1:20.60 800m: 10:31.07 1:18.17 1200m: 15:45.18 1:17.04
9. REINARU, Birgit 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 19:43.94
100m: 1:10.76 1:10.76 500m: 6:24.83 1:19.29 900m: 11:43.87 1:19.40 1300m: 17:04.63 1:20.34
200m: 2:29.30 1:18.54 600m: 7:44.03 1:19.20 1000m: 13:03.30 1:19.43 1400m: 18:25.20 1:20.57
300m: 3:47.76 1:18.46 700m: 9:04.40 1:20.37 1100m: 14:23.13 1:19.83 1500m: 19:43.94 1:18.74
400m:; 5:05.54 1:17.78 800m: 10:24.47 1:20.07 1200m: 15:44.29 1:21.16
10. OTS, Karolin 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 19:50.34
100m: 1:13.09 1:13.09 500m: 6:31.72 1:20.28 900m: 11:52.88 1:20.12 1300m: 17:14.03 1:19.68
200m: 2:32.45 1:19.36 600m: 7:51.44 1:19.72 1000m: 13:13.75 1:20.87 1400m: 18:32.79 1:18.76
300m: 3:52.03 1:19.58 700m: 9:12.52 1:21.08 1100m: 14:34.27 1:20.52 1500m: 19:50.34 1:17.55
400m: 5:11.44 1:19.41 800m: 10:32.76 1:20.24 1200m: 15:54.35 1:20.08
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Mega Swim 2024
Kohtla-Jarve, 10.2.2024

Event 1, Girls, 1500m Freestyle, 2008 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

11. KOPPEL, Kertu 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 19:56.70
100m: 1:13.74 1:13.74 500m: 6:34.83 1:20.64 900m: 11:57.54 1:20.77 1300m: 17:20.28 1:20.95
200m: 2:33.54 1:19.80 600m: 7:55.40 1:20.57 1000m: 13:18.77 1:21.23 1400m: 18:40.65 1:20.37
300m: 3:53.41 1:19.87 700m: 9:15.65 1:20.25 1100m:; 14:38.66 1:19.89 1500m: 19:56.70 1:16.05
400m: 5:14.19 1:20.78 800m: 10:36.77 1:21.12 1200m: 15:59.33 1:20.67

12. MEDVEDEVA, Maria 11  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 20:00.56
100m: 1:11.45 1:11.45 500m: 6:30.49 1:20.07 900m: 11:55.23 1:21.86 1300m: 17:23.17 1:22.49
200m: 2:31.94 1:20.49 600m: 7:50.83 1:20.34 1000m: 13:17.13 1:21.90 1400m: 18:45.83 1:22.66
300m: 3:50.95 1:19.01 700m: 9:11.65 1:20.82 1100m: 14:38.66 1:21.53 1500m: 20:00.56 1:14.73
400m: 5:10.42 1:19.47 800m: 10:33.37 1:21.72 1200m: 16:00.68 1:22.02

13. LUIK, Jette Riin 08  Tuk 20:02.15
100m: 1:11.20 1:11.20  500m: 6:28.58 1:20.67  900m: 11:54.40 1:22.23 1300m: 17:22.19 1:21.87
200m: 2:29.14 1:17.94  600m: 7:49.28 1:20.70 1000m: 13:16.70 1:22.30 1400m: 18:43.88 1:21.69
300m: 34825 1:19.11  700m: 9:10.25 1:20.97 1100m: 14:38.21 1:21.51 1500m: 20:02.15 1:18.27
400m: 5:07.91 1:19.66  800m: 10:32.17 1:21.92 1200m: 16:00.32 1:22.11

14. KAARE, Sarah Maria 09  Kalevi Ujumiskool 20:03.51
100m: 1:14.76 1:14.76 500m: 6:32.52 1:21.38 900m: 12:00.26 1:22.84 1300m: 17:27.19 1:21.62
200m: 2:32.61 1:17.85 600m: 7:53.95 1:21.43 1000m: 13:23.08 1:22.82 1400m: 18:47.17 1:19.98
300m: 3:52.19 1:19.58 700m: 9:15.54 1:21.59 1100m: 14:44.58 1:21.50 1500m: 20:03.51 1:16.34
400m: 5:11.14 1:18.95 800m: 10:37.42 1:21.88 1200m: 16:05.57 1:20.99

15. ERIK, Rika 10 Tuk 20:14.98
100m: 1:11.71 1:11.71 500m: 6:31.74 1:20.95 900m: 11:59.06 1:22.31 1300m: 17:31.06 1:23.96
200m: 2:30.34 1:18.63 600m: 7:53.27 1:21.53 1000m: 13:21.53 1:22.47 1400m: 18:53.95 1:22.89
300m: 3:50.33 1:19.99 700m: 9:14.80 1:21.53 1100m: 14:44.24 1:22.71 1500m: 20:14.98 1:21.03
400m: 5:10.79 1:20.46 800m: 10:36.75 1:21.95 1200m: 16:07.10 1:22.86

16. LUHT, Nora Lee 08  Tuk 20:24.74
100m: 1:12.49 1:12.49 500m: 6:39.28 1:23.08 900m: 12:10.66 1:24.85 1300m: 17:42.86 1:23.31
200m: 2:31.91 1:19.42 600m: 8:00.92 1:21.64 1000m: 13:34.01 1:23.35 1400m: 19:04.62 1:21.76
300m: 3:52.82 1:20.91 700m: 9:23.10 1:22.18 1100m: 14:56.76 1:22.75 1500m: 20:24.74 1:20.12
400m: 5:16.20 1:23.38 800m: 10:45.81 1:22.71 1200m: 16:19.55 1:22.79

17. SIKK, Keiti Lii 09  Tuk 20:25.85
100m: 1:17.45 1:17.45 500m: 6:48.90 1:22.89 900m: 12:22.57 1:22.82 1300m: 17:51.83 1:21.39
200m: 2:40.65 1:23.20 600m: 8:12.86 1:23.96 1000m: 13:45.17 1:22.60 1400m: 19:11.29 1:19.46
300m: 4:03.40 1:22.75 700m: 9:36.69 1:23.83 1100m: 15:07.65 1:22.48 1500m: 20:25.85 1:14.56
400m: 5:26.01 1:22.61 800m: 10:59.75 1:23.06 1200m: 16:30.44 1:22.79

18. UUSEN, Nora 09  Kalevi Ujumiskool 20:30.30
100m: 1:14.17 1:14.17 500m: 6:40.20 1:22.15 900m: 12:13.95 1:22.16 1300m: 17:47.52 1:23.64
200m: 2:34.44 1:20.27 600m: 8:03.29 1:23.09 1000m: 13:38.89 1:24.94 1400m: 19:11.04 1:23.52
300m: 3:54.55 1:20.11 700m: 9:26.27 1:22.98 1100m: 14:59.76 1:20.87 1500m: 20:30.30 1:19.26
400m: 5:18.05 1:23.50 800m: 10:51.79 1:25.52 1200m: 16:23.88 1:24.12

19. RUUSSAAR, Itti 09  Kalevi Ujumiskool 20:50.09
100m: 1:15.39 1:15.39 500m: 6:48.38 1:24.34 900m: 12:26.81 1:24.70 1300m: 18:04.36 1:24.68
200m: 2:36.47 1:21.08 600m: 8:12.36 1:23.98 1000m: 13:51.17 1:24.36 1400m: 19:28.37 1:24.01
300m: 3:59.73 1:23.26 700m: 9:37.13 1:24.77 1100m: 15:15.38 1:24.21 1500m: 20:50.09 1:21.72
400m: 5:24.04 1:24.31 800m: 11:02.11 1:24.98 1200m: 16:39.68 1:24.30

20. VALGE, Victoria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 21:12.81
100m: 1:17.75 1:17.75 500m: 6:58.90 1:26.29 900m: 12:42.45 1:24.94 1300m: 18:24.40 1:25.38
200m: 2:41.86 1:24.11 600m: 8:25.51 1:26.61 1000m: 14:07.68 1:25.23 1400m: 19:49.11 1:24.71
300m: 4:07.28 1:25.42 700m: 9:51.86 1:26.35 1100m: 15:33.14 1:25.46 1500m: 21:12.81 1:23.70
400m: 5:32.61 1:25.33 800m: 11:17.51 1:25.65 1200m: 16:59.02 1:25.88

21. SKADOVA, Angelina 11 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 21:20.53
100m: 1:18.25 1:18.25 500m: 7:01.95 1:25.37 900m: 12:47.78 1:27.36 1300m: 18:33.35 1:26.03
200m: 2:43.81 1:25.56 600m: 8:27.74 1:25.79 1000m: 14:14.26 1:26.48 1400m: 19:58.74 1:25.39
300m: 4:10.82 1:27.01 700m: 9:54.02 1:26.28 1100m: 15:41.06 1:26.80 1500m: 21:20.53 1:21.79
400m: 5:36.58 1:25.76 800m: 11:20.42 1:26.40 1200m: 17:07.32 1:26.26

22. LAVRYSHYN, Vera-Viktoria 10  Johvi Spordikool 21:33.45
100m: 1:16.33 1:16.33 500m: 7:00.88 1:26.11 900m: 12:49.32 1:26.63 1300m: 18:40.44 1:28.21
200m: 2:42.14 1:25.81 600m: 8:28.06 1:27.18 1000m: 14:16.73 1:27.41 1400m: 20:08.91 1:28.47
300m: 4:08.25 1:26.11 700m: 9:55.08 1:27.02 1100m: 15:44.99 1:28.26 1500m: 21:33.45 1:24.54
400m: 5:34.77 1:26.52 800m: 11:22.69 1:27.61 1200m: 17:12.23 1:27.24
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Mega Swim 2024
Kohtla-Jarve, 10.2.2024

Event 1, Girls, 1500m Freestyle, 2008 and younger

Rank
23. ZITKOVA, Jelizaveta
100m: 1:17.34 1:17.34 500m:
200m: 2:41.80 1:24.46 600m:
300m: 4:07.24 1:25.44 700m:
400m:; 5:33.56 1:26.32 800m:
24. KOPPEN, Johanna
100m: 1:19.32 1:19.32 500m:
200m: 2:45.91 1:26.59 600m:
300m: 4:12.95 1:27.04 700m:
400m: 5:40.17 1:27.22 800m:
25. MARTONOVA, Arsenia
100m: 1:20.09 1:20.09 500m:
200m: 2:47.92 1:27.83 600m:
300m: 4:14.54 1:26.62 700m:
400m:; 5:41.18 1:26.64 800m:
26. DALETSKAJA, Anastassia
100m: 1:18.28 1:18.28 500m:
200m: 2:44.02 1:25.74 600m:
300m: 4:11.26 1:27.24 700m:
400m: 5:36.95 1:25.69 800m:
27. TSISTJAKOVA, Anastassia
100m: 1:17.67 1:17.67 500m:
200m: 2:46.83 1:29.16 600m:
300m: 4:16.13 1:29.30 700m:
400m: 5:45.02 1:28.89 800m:
28. ZIGADLO, Anastassia
100m: 1:22.11 1:22.11 500m:
200m: 2:50.23 1:28.12 600m:
300m: 4:19.17 1:28.94 700m:
400m: 5:48.65 1:29.48 800m:
29. KULKOVA, Angela
100m: 1:19.38 1:19.38 500m:
200m: 2:49.40 1:30.02 600m:
300m: 4:22.06 1:32.66 700m:
400m: 5:55.90 1:33.84 800m:
DNF KOVANEN, Ida
100m: 1:14.62 1:14.62 500m:
200m: 2:34.10 1:19.48 600m:
300m: 3:54.34 1:20.24 700m:
400m; 5:14.14 1:19.80 800m:
DNF ASI, Saskia
100m: 1:15.17 1:15.17 500m:
200m: 2:35.53 1:20.36 600m:
300m: 3:55.84 1:20.31 700m:
400m: 5:16.09 1:20.25 800m:
YOB 2006 - 2007
1. GURJANOVA, Violanta
100m: 1:04.86 1:04.86 500m:
200m: 2:14.50 1:09.64 600m:
300m: 3:24.65 1:10.15 700m:
400m: 4:35.39 1:10.74 800m:
2. KRIVORUKOVA, Amalia
100m: 1:10.18 1:10.18 500m:
200m: 2:27.01 1:16.83 600m:
300m: 3:45.63 1:18.62 700m:
400m: 5:04.32 1:18.69 800m:

YB

10  Johvi Spordikool
7:00.26 1:26.70 900m: 12:51.74
8:28.55 1:28.29 1000m: 14:20.07
9:55.42 1:26.87 1100m: 15:48.81
11:23.71 1:28.29 1200m: 17:16.83

08  Kalevi Ujumiskool
7:07.88 1:27.71 900m: 12:57.28
8:35.03 1:27.15 1000m: 14:25.15
10:01.68 1:26.65 1100m: 15:52.63
11:29.16 1:27.48 1200m: 17:19.68

10  Johvi Spordikool
7:09.45 1:28.27  900m: 13:01.30
8:36.49 1:27.04 1000m: 14:29.73
10:04.37 1:27.88 1100m: 15:55.53
11:32.66 1:28.29 1200m: 17:23.37

11 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv
7:02.18 1:25.23 900m: 12:50.46
8:28.82 1:26.64 1000m: 14:18.97
9:55.72 1:26.90 1100m: 15:46.96
11:22.79 1:27.07 1200m: 17:16.11

13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv
7:14.33 1:29.31  900m: 13:11.08
8:41.55 1:27.22 1000m: 14:39.58
10:10.91 1:29.36 1100m: 16:09.11
11:40.52 1:29.61 1200m: 17:38.08

12 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv
7:17.79 1:29.14 900m: 13:22.78
8:49.79 1:32.00 1000m: 14:52.49
10:20.82 1:31.03 1100m: 16:22.16
11:51.71 1:30.89 1200m: 17:53.06

09  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv
7:29.75 1:33.85 900m: 13:45.85
9:02.65 1:32.90 1000m: 15:19.94
10:37.52 1:34.87 1100m: 16:52.85
12:11.49 1:33.97 1200m: 18:26.59

10  Kalevi Ujumiskool
6:35.26 1:21.12 900m: 12:12.95
7:57.47 1:22.21 1000m: 13:37.92
9:20.92 1:23.45 1100m: 14:59.29
10:45.57 1:24.65 1200m:

10 Kalevi Ujumiskool
6:37.05 1:20.96 900m: 12:13.04
7:58.54 1:21.49  1000m:

9:22.27 1:23.73 1100m:
10:45.77 1:23.50 1200m:

06  Johvi Spordikool
546,70 1:11.31  900m: 10:34.12
6:58.50 1:11.80 1000m: 11:46.27
8:10.54 1:12.04 1100m: 12:57.69
9:22.29 1:11.75 1200m: 14:09.77

07  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv
6:23.19 1:18.87 900m: 11:41.84
7:42.84 1:19.65 1000m: 13:01.25
9:02.33 1:19.49 1100m: 14:21.22
10:21.92 1:19.59 1200m: 15:38.98

1:28.03
1:28.33
1:28.74
1:28.02

1:28.12
1:27.87
1:27.48
1:27.05

1:28.64
1:28.43
1:25.80
1:27.84

1:27.67
1:28.51
1:27.99
1:29.15

1:30.56
1:28.50
1:29.53
1:28.97

1:31.07
1:29.71
1:29.67
1:30.90

1:34.36
1:34.09
1:32.91
1:33.74

1:27.38
1:24.97
1:21.37

1:27.27

1:11.83
1:12.15
1:11.42
1:12.08

1:19.92
1:19.41
1:19.97
1:17.76

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

Time Pts

21:37.86

18:45.39 1:28.56
20:13.78 1:28.39
21:37.86 1:24.08

21:39.04

18:47.12 1:27.44
20:15.10 1:27.98
21:39.04 1:23.94

21:39.91

18:50.89 1:27.52
20:19.25 1:28.36
21:39.91 1:20.66

21:40.87

18:45.26 1:29.15
20:16.81 1:31.55
21:40.87 1:24.06

22:02.58

19:07.71 1:29.63
20:37.42 1:29.71
22:02.58 1:25.16

22:16.45

19:23.26 1:30.20
20:52.29 1:29.03
22:16.45 1:24.16

23:02.48

20:00.17 1:33.58
21:32.81 1:32.64
23:02.48 1:29.67

17:44.27

15:21.58 1:11.81
16:33.85 1:12.27
17:44.27 1:10.42

19:32.57

16:56.60 1:17.62
18:14.97 1:18.37
19:32.57 1:17.60
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Mega Swim 2024

Kohtla-Jarve, 10.2.2024

Event 1, Girls, 1500m Freestyle, YOB 2006 - 2007

Rank
3.

DNS

Open

10.

HALJASTE, Heleriin

100m: 1:09.95
200m: 2:26.02
300m: 3:43.42
400m: 5:00.64

MOTSNIK, Kirke

1:09.95
1:16.07
1:17.40
1:17.22

GURJANOVA, Violanta

100m: 1:04.86 1:04.86
200m: 2:14.50 1:09.64
300m: 3:24.65 1:10.15
400m: 4:35.39 1:10.74
BAZANOVA, Ksenia
100m: 1:03.65 1:03.65
200m: 2:13.63 1:09.98
300m: 3:24.49 1:10.86
400m: 4:36.76 1:12.27
TANKLER, Sheril
100m: 1:06.74 1:06.74
200m: 2:19.53 1:12.79
300m: 3:32.37 1:12.84
400m: 4:46.06 1:13.69
PAJU, Karola
100m: 1:07.22 1:07.22
200m: 2:20.51 1:13.29
300m: 3:34.54 1:14.03
400m: 4:49.26 1:14.72
SIBUL, Krete
100m: 1:07.64 1:07.64
200m: 2:21.52 1:13.88
300m: 3:35.70 1:14.18
400m:; 4:51.30 1:15.60
VILBORN, Freya Cornelia
100m: 1:06.85 1:06.85
200m: 2:20.97 1:14.12
300m: 3:35.54 1:14.57
400m: 4:50.43 1:14.89
ANNUS, Isabel
100m: 1:08.67 1:08.67
200m: 2:24.21 1:15.54
300m: 3:41.77 1:17.56
400m:; 4:59.83 1:18.06
PAAS, Eliisa
100m: 1:11.70 1:11.70
200m: 2:30.40 1:18.70
300m: 3:49.17 1:18.77
400m: 5:08.35 1:19.18
KRIVORUKOVA, Amalia
100m: 1:10.18 1:10.18
200m: 2:27.01 1:16.83
300m: 3:45.63 1:18.62
400m:; 5:04.32 1:18.69
HALJASTE, Heleriin
100m: 1:09.95 1:09.95
200m: 2:26.02 1:16.07
300m: 3:43.42 1:17.40
400m: 5:00.64 1:17.22

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

YB

07
6:18.16
7:36.34
8:55.08

10:14.28

07

06
5:46.70
6:58.50
8:10.54
9:22.29

09
5:49.44
7:03.37
8:16.43
9:29.52

08
5:59.53
7:13.63
8:28.01
9:42.90

08
6:04.27
7:19.78
8:35.25
9:50.70

09
6:06.58
7:21.71
8:38.68
9:53.89

11
6:06.05
7:21.76
8:38.50
9:55.58

08
6:17.95
7:36.25
8:55.00

10:14.02

09
6:27.32
7:47.12
9:06.54

10:25.19

07
6:23.19
7:42.84
9:02.33

10:21.92

07
6:18.16
7:36.34
8:55.08

10:14.28

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

Ujumise Spordiklubi
1:17.52 900m: 11:34.33 1:20.05
1:18.18 1000m: 12:54.40 1:20.07
1:18.74 1100m: 14:14.48 1:20.08
1:19.20 1200m: 15:36.55 1:22.07
TOPI Ujumisklubi
Johvi Spordikool
1:11.31 900m: 10:34.12 1:11.83
1:11.80 1000m: 11:46.27 1:12.15
1:12.04 1100m: 12:57.69 1:11.42
1:11.75 1200m: 14:09.77 1:12.08
Tuk
1:12.68 900m: 10:42.12 1:12.60
1:13.93 1000m: 11:55.38 1:13.26
1:13.06 1100m: 13:07.08 1:11.70
1:13.09 1200m: 14:20.15 1:13.07
Ujumise Spordiklubi
1:13.47 900m: 10:57.14 1:14.24
1:14.10 1000m: 12:11.00 1:13.86
1:14.38 1100m: 13:25.45 1:14.45
1:14.89 1200m: 14:40.20 1:14.75
Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool
1:15.01 900m: 11:06.69 1:15.99
1:15.51 1000m: 12:22.37 1:15.68
1:15.47 1100m: 13:38.09 1:15.72
1:15.45 1200m: 14:53.56 1:15.47
Ujumise Spordiklubi
1:15.28 900m: 11:09.02 1:15.13
1:15.13 1000m: 12:24.61 1:15.59
1:16.97 1100m: 13:40.09 1:15.48
1:15.21 1200m: 14:55.77 1:15.68
Ujumise Spordiklubi
1:15.62 900m: 11:13.50 1:17.92
1:15.71 1000m: 12:26.32 1:12.82
1:16.74 1100m: 13:41.70 1:15.38
1:17.08 1200m: 14:53.46 1:11.76
Ujumise Spordiklubi
1:18.12 900m: 11:33.90 1:19.88
1:18.30 1000m: 12:52.48 1:18.58
1:18.75 1100m: 14:09.26 1:16.78
1:19.02 1200m: 15:27.15 1:17.89
Tuk
1:18.97 900m: 11:44.07 1:18.88
1:19.80 1000m: 13:02.51 1:18.44
1:19.42 1100m: 14:20.98 1:18.47
1:18.65 1200m: 15:39.73 1:18.75
Ujumisklubi Aktiiv
1:18.87 900m: 11:41.84 1:19.92
1:19.65 1000m: 13:01.25 1:19.41
1:19.49 1100m: 14:21.22 1:19.97
1:19.59 1200m: 15:38.98 1:17.76
Ujumise Spordiklubi
1:17.52 900m: 11:34.33 1:20.05
1:18.18 1000m: 12:54.40 1:20.07
1:18.74 1100m: 14:14.48 1:20.08
1:19.20 1200m: 15:36.55 1:22.07

Time Pts

19:34.93

16:57.11 1:20.56
18:19.55 1:22.44
19:34.93 1:15.38

17:44.27

15:21.58 1:11.81
16:33.85 1:12.27
17:44.27 1:10.42

17:55.21
15:32.40 1:12.25

16:45.37 1:12.97
17:55.21 1:09.84

18:21.90

15:55.06 1:14.86
17:10.00 1:14.94
18:21.90 1:11.90

18:34.66

16:08.68 1:15.12
17:23.60 1:14.92
18:34.66 1:11.06

18:37.59

16:11.76 1:15.99
17:27.61 1:15.85
18:37.59 1:09.98

18:57.85
16:25.23 1:31.77

17:43.58 1:18.35
18:57.85 1:14.27

19:18.40

16:34.92  1:07.77
18:01.91 1:26.99
19:18.40 1:16.49

19:32.15

16:58.27 1:18.54
18:16.44 1:18.17
19:32.15 1:15.71

19:32.57

16:56.60 1:17.62
18:14.97 1:18.37
19:32.57 1:17.60

19:34.93

16:57.11 1:20.56
18:19.55 1:22.44
19:34.93 1:15.38
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Mega Swim 2024
Kohtla-Jarve, 10.2.2024

Event 1, Women, 1500m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

11. LUISK, Lilii Tereese 11  Kalevi Ujumiskool 19:35.03
100m: 1:13.38 1:13.38 500m: 6:33.29 1:19.96 900m: 11:51.03 1:19.96 1300m: 17:03.08 1:17.90
200m: 2:33.19 1:19.81 600m: 7:54.05 1:20.76 1000m: 13:10.96 1:19.93 1400m: 18:20.45 1:17.37
300m: 3:52.73 1:19.54 700m: 9:12.90 1:18.85 1100m:; 14:28.14 1:17.18 1500m: 19:35.03 1:14.58
400m: 5:13.33 1:20.60 800m: 10:31.07 1:18.17 1200m: 15:45.18 1:17.04

12. REINARU, Birgit 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 19:43.94
100m: 1:10.76 1:10.76 500m: 6:24.83 1:19.29 900m: 11:43.87 1:19.40 1300m: 17:04.63 1:20.34
200m: 2:29.30 1:18.54 600m: 7:44.03 1:19.20 1000m: 13:03.30 1:19.43 1400m: 18:25.20 1:20.57
300m: 3:47.76 1:18.46 700m: 9:04.40 1:20.37 1100m: 14:23.13 1:19.83 1500m: 19:43.94 1:18.74
400m: 5:05.54 1:17.78 800m: 10:24.47 1:20.07 1200m: 15:44.29 1:21.16

13. OTS, Karolin 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 19:50.34
100m: 1:13.09 1:13.09  500m: 6:31.72 1:20.28  900m: 11:52.88 1:20.12 1300m: 17:14.03 1:19.68
200m: 2:32.45 1:19.36  600m: 7:51.44 1:19.72 1000m: 13:13.75 1:20.87 1400m: 18:32.79 1:18.76
300m: 3:52.03 1:19.58  700m: 9:12.52 1:21.08 1100m: 14:34.27 1:20.52 1500m: 19:50.34 1:17.55
400m: 5:11.44 1:19.41  800m: 10:32.76 1:20.24 1200m: 15:54.35 1:20.08

14. KOPPEL, Kertu 09  Kalevi Ujumiskool 19:56.70
100m: 1:13.74 1:13.74 500m: 6:34.83 1:20.64 900m: 11:57.54 1:20.77 1300m: 17:20.28 1:20.95
200m: 2:33.54 1:19.80 600m: 7:55.40 1:20.57 1000m: 13:18.77 1:21.23 1400m: 18:40.65 1:20.37
300m: 3:53.41 1:19.87 700m: 9:15.65 1:20.25 1100m: 14:38.66 1:19.89 1500m: 19:56.70 1:16.05
400m: 5:14.19 1:20.78 800m: 10:36.77 1:21.12 1200m: 15:59.33 1:20.67

